
European Judo Cup Sarajevo 2015
Sarajevo (BIH), 21-22 Mar 2015

-60 kg
22 Judoka

20-Mar-2015 - 20:24:48 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

LEBOEDEC, Victor

GUSIC, Marko

KATCHIKAEV, Adlan

KULINA, Ognjen

KOEBERLIN, Christoph

REVOL, Cedric

PUNGARSEK, Jan

SZABO, Csaba

AZINOVIC, Bernard

PENTKA, Marek

BOLJANOVIC, Nikola

GRAF, Philip

BARTHA, Akos

MILANOVIC, Davor

AUTENGRUBER, Stefan

MOHAMEDI, Kamel

GOULET, Sylvain

STARKEL, David

GARD, Richard

LACKOVIC, Lovro

NIKCEVIC, Vuk

GROELL, Matthieu

FRA

MNE

BEL

BIH

GER

FRA

SLO

HUN

CRO

SVK

BIH

GER

HUN

BIH

AUT

FRA

FRA

SLO

HUN

CRO

MNE

SUI

LEBOEDEC, Victor

GUSIC, Marko

KATCHIKAEV, Adlan

REVOL, Cedric

BOLJANOVIC, Nikola

GRAF, Philip

AUTENGRUBER, Stefan

MOHAMEDI, Kamel

GOULET, Sylvain

LACKOVIC, Lovro

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



European Judo Cup Sarajevo 2015
Sarajevo (BIH), 21-22 Mar 2015

-66 kg
25 Judoka

20-Mar-2015 - 20:24:48 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

VUKICEVIC, Marko

JEREB, Andraz

ROTA, Valentin

TAMELLIN, Elias

SCHEIBEL, Manuel

ZUROVAC, Andrej

MAJER, Tibor

TIEFGRABER, Andreas

LLESHI, Kristjan

DRAGIN, Dimitri

DIMARCA, Vincent

KUKOVEC, David Martin

ZADRO, Petar

VERNEZ, Franck

KRIZANAC, Mateo

NURKOVIC, Jusuf

WINKLER, Michael

FARKAS, Bertalan

HARPF, Luka

NIKOLAJEVIC, Predrag

BUTERIN, Paulo

PLESNIK, Rok

POLIAK, Matej

VASILJEVIC, Zdravko

HENCZ, Norbert

SRB

SLO

SUI

FRA

GER

BIH

HUN

AUT

ALB

FRA

BEL

SLO

BIH

FRA

BIH

MNE

AUT

ROU

SLO

SRB

CRO

SLO

SVK

BIH

HUN

VUKICEVIC, Marko

TIEFGRABER, Andreas

DIMARCA, Vincent

VERNEZ, Franck

HARPF, Luka

NIKOLAJEVIC, Predrag

POLIAK, Matej

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



European Judo Cup Sarajevo 2015
Sarajevo (BIH), 21-22 Mar 2015

-73 kg
31 Judoka

20-Mar-2015 - 20:24:48 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

GUSIC, Nikola

STOJAK, Filip

MERDINI, Pajtim

GARDASEVIC, Nikola

KAPAC, Danijel

JURACSEK, Laszlo

KOVACEVIC, Ljubisa

CAVALLERA, Ludovic

MELEGARI, Gabriele

BARWIG, Robert

SIMICIC, Karlo

LACKOVIC, Karlo

TOROK, Roland

DEMIERBE, Loic

RAICEVIC, Novo

MRDIC, Mitar

SUMPOR, Dominic

PERUCICA, Djordje

MITROVIC, Dragan

SINANOVIC, Balsa

MAKSUMIC, Rijad

LANG, Dominik

SZABO, Frigyes

HOJAK, Martin

GARDASEVIC, Nebojsa

CLERGET, Arthur

MIKAVICA, Nikola

KRAEMER, David

MOLLOSMANI, Armando

STADLER, Adam

BOHREN, Arnaud

MNE

BIH

ALB

MNE

CRO

HUN

SRB

FRA

ITA

GER

BIH

CRO

HUN

BEL

MNE

BIH

CRO

MNE

SRB

MNE

BIH

AUT

HUN

SLO

MNE

FRA

BIH

GER

ALB

HUN

SUI

GUSIC, Nikola

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



European Judo Cup Sarajevo 2015
Sarajevo (BIH), 21-22 Mar 2015

-81 kg
36 Judoka

20-Mar-2015 - 20:24:49 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

DOSEN, Bojan

SILJEGOVIC, Stefan
KUNCAK, Branimir
SCHEELEN, Pieter

LIPOVSKY, Marek

KOLLER, Milan

MILIC, Arso
GIRARDOZ, Florian

LEROY, Aurelien

ZILKA, Peter

CAMPESTRIN, Luca
TOBROUKI, Mehdi
BELJIC, Denis

FARKAS, Zoltan

PUSZTAI, Patrik

VRHOVEC, Jakob
OMEROVIC, Eldin

ALLARDON, Jonathan

NDIAYE, Pape Doudou

MILICHOVSKY, Matus

KISTLER, Michael
IVEZIC, Miroljub

BESLAND, Timothee
PLJEVALJCIC, Nikola

KARPATI, Gabor

BARILARI, Luca

KOVAC, Lovro

COLLIN, Benoit

NISKANOVIC, Jovan
KALAC, Edvin

PAL, Gyula

RANDL, Richard
BOTTIEAU, Jeremie

VISAN, Vlad

BRADARIC, Danijel

MISKOVIC, Nikola

SRB

BIH
CRO
BEL

SVK

HUN

MNE
SUI

FRA

SVK

SUI
FRA
CRO

ROU

HUN

SLO
BIH

FRA

FRA

SVK

SUI
SRB

FRA
BIH
HUN

ITA

CRO

FRA

SRB
MNE

HUN

SVK
BEL

ROU

CRO

BIH

DOSEN, Bojan

SILJEGOVIC, Stefan

LIPOVSKY, Marek

KOLLER, Milan

MILIC, Arso

GIRARDOZ, Florian

LEROY, Aurelien

ZILKA, Peter

BELJIC, Denis

FARKAS, Zoltan

PUSZTAI, Patrik

VRHOVEC, Jakob

OMEROVIC, Eldin

ALLARDON, Jonathan

NDIAYE, Pape Doudou

MILICHOVSKY, Matus

KISTLER, Michael

IVEZIC, Miroljub

KARPATI, Gabor

BARILARI, Luca

KOVAC, Lovro

COLLIN, Benoit

PAL, Gyula

RANDL, Richard

BOTTIEAU, Jeremie

VISAN, Vlad

BRADARIC, Danijel

MISKOVIC, Nikola

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



European Judo Cup Sarajevo 2015
Sarajevo (BIH), 21-22 Mar 2015

-90 kg
20 Judoka

20-Mar-2015 - 20:24:49 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

KUKOVICA, David

TANDARIC, Matej

STANJEVIC, Predrag

GRUBIC, Ivan

HALILAGIC, Dino

PANASENKOV, Iurii

DRAGANIC, Bojan

OROSNJAK, Spiro

CLERGET, Axel

GARASIC, Antonijo

DEDEIC, Rijad

BARAC, Ante

MEIER, Tobias

MARAS, Danilo

KUMRIC, Marko

AMINOT, Maxime

KERSICS, David

HEGEDUS, Dusan

MANDIC, Milos

MARIC, Tino

SLO

CRO

MNE

CRO

BIH

RUS

BIH

CRO

FRA

CRO

BIH

CRO

SUI

MNE

CRO

FRA

HUN

SVK

BIH

CRO

KUKOVICA, David

TANDARIC, Matej

HALILAGIC, Dino

PANASENKOV, Iurii

DEDEIC, Rijad

BARAC, Ante

KUMRIC, Marko

AMINOT, Maxime

MANDIC, Milos

MARIC, Tino 1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



European Judo Cup Sarajevo 2015
Sarajevo (BIH), 21-22 Mar 2015

-100 kg
11 Judoka

20-Mar-2015 - 20:24:49 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

HAJAS, Matej

DUBRETA, Anto

PANTIC, Danilo

IVANCEVIC, Luka

RAMIC, Hadis

DJORDA, Slobodan

JAHIC, Jadranko

KRISTIC, Pero

PEKOVIC, Jovan

HORVATH, Adrian

VIDACIC, Vuk

SVK

MNE

MNE

CRO

BIH

SRB

BIH

CRO

MNE

HUN

BIH

HAJAS, Matej

DUBRETA, Anto

PANTIC, Danilo

DJORDA, Slobodan

PEKOVIC, Jovan

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



European Judo Cup Sarajevo 2015
Sarajevo (BIH), 21-22 Mar 2015

+100 kg
8 Judoka

20-Mar-2015 - 20:24:49 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

SADIKOVIC, Harun

URLIC, Marijan

FRAS, Damjan

MISUROVIC, Mladen

WEISSENBACHER, Philipp

KRSMANOVIC, Aleksandar

DRAGANIC, Bosko

VUKCEVIC, Dejan

BIH

CRO

SLO

MNE

AUT

BIH

BIH

MNE

SADIKOVIC, Harun

URLIC, Marijan

FRAS, Damjan

MISUROVIC, Mladen

WEISSENBACHER, Philipp

KRSMANOVIC, Aleksandar

DRAGANIC, Bosko

VUKCEVIC, Dejan

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



European Judo Cup Sarajevo 2015
Sarajevo (BIH), 21-22 Mar 2015

-48 kg
11 Judoka

20-Mar-2015 - 20:24:49 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

DUBOIS, Elisabeth

BRKIC, Ana Marija

WIRTH, Sonja

KRAFT, Mara Tabea

ERDEVEN, Carole

MATEI, Ioana

VAUGARNY, Melodie

MUDRI, Sara

STANGAR, Marusa

ROBERT, Marlene

SORMAZ, Vanja

FRA

BIH

GER

AUT

FRA

ROU

FRA

AUT

SLO

FRA

BIH

DUBOIS, Elisabeth

KRAFT, Mara Tabea

ERDEVEN, Carole

MATEI, Ioana

STANGAR, Marusa

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



European Judo Cup Sarajevo 2015
Sarajevo (BIH), 21-22 Mar 2015

-52 kg
20 Judoka

20-Mar-2015 - 20:24:49 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

DUPORT, Lucile

SZABO, Katinka

BOSNIC, Ana

ANTONIS, Nica

SEJDINOVIC, Selma

BEKIC, Andrea

BUCHARD, Amandine

MAKSUMIC, Mia

SCARDONE, Julia

BALOGH, Daniella

SIKIC, Tena

STANGAR, Anja

HERATE, Cecile

DERVISEVIC, Adema

KRISANDOVA, Andrea

KELIGER, Bernadett

SILVA, Tamara

PIDRONI, Fabiola

CAPPAERT, Evelien

RANDJELOVIC, Ana

FRA

HUN

SRB

BEL

BIH

CRO

FRA

BIH

GBR

HUN

CRO

SLO

FRA

BIH

SVK

HUN

SUI

ITA

BEL

SRB

DUPORT, Lucile

SZABO, Katinka

SEJDINOVIC, Selma

BEKIC, Andrea

SCARDONE, Julia

BALOGH, Daniella

SIKIC, Tena

DERVISEVIC, Adema

KRISANDOVA, Andrea

KELIGER, Bernadett

CAPPAERT, Evelien

RANDJELOVIC, Ana 1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



European Judo Cup Sarajevo 2015
Sarajevo (BIH), 21-22 Mar 2015

-57 kg
13 Judoka

20-Mar-2015 - 20:24:49 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

DOTZLER, Emily

MILLER, Magdalena

LESKI, Andreja

ETIENNAR, Treicy

KNETIG, Emoke

BOZOVIC, Tanja

RIKALO, Ivana

KAISER, Swantje

PICCIN, Cristina

MAJOROSOVA, Viktoria

KLINGER, Desiree

MILOVIC, Ivana

GREGORCIC, Patricija

GER

POL

SLO

FRA

HUN

MNE

BIH

GER

ITA

SVK

AUT

MNE

SLO

DOTZLER, Emily

KAISER, Swantje

KLINGER, Desiree

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



European Judo Cup Sarajevo 2015
Sarajevo (BIH), 21-22 Mar 2015

-63 kg
17 Judoka

20-Mar-2015 - 20:24:49 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

BLAGOJEVIC, Maja

OGRASEVIC, Selma

MILIC, Mirjana

DALLA CORTE, Giorgia

PRIESNER, Marlies

ZAPLATAR, Nina

SCHWAB, Charlotte

KOVAC, Buga

FLORIAN, Andreea

VIARD, Gwenaelle

SUNJEVIC, Ivana

LUYCKFASSEEL, Lise

NIKOLOSKA, Katerina

TINTOR, Tea

KUKIC, Ivana

KOKEZA, Ana

FLURY, Celine

CRO

BIH

MNE

ITA

AUT

SLO

SUI

CRO

ROU

FRA

MNE

BEL

MKD

SRB

BIH

CRO

SUI

BLAGOJEVIC, Maja

OGRASEVIC, Selma

MILIC, Mirjana

DALLA CORTE, Giorgia

PRIESNER, Marlies

KOVAC, Buga

FLORIAN, Andreea

VIARD, Gwenaelle

SUNJEVIC, Ivana

LUYCKFASSEEL, Lise

NIKOLOSKA, Katerina

TINTOR, Tea

KUKIC, Ivana

KOKEZA, Ana

FLURY, Celine 1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



European Judo Cup Sarajevo 2015
Sarajevo (BIH), 21-22 Mar 2015

-70 kg
16 Judoka

20-Mar-2015 - 20:24:49 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

SAMARDZIC, Aleksandra

JABLONSKA, Aleksandra

STRAUS, Hana

GYULAI, Reka

DZAKOVIC, Andjela

DUREAU, Vanessa

OPRESNIK, Petra

PERIC, Jovana

BROLIH, Patricija

FELS, Audrey

PODELENCZKI, Lorena

PEKOVIC, Jovana

FICHOT, Valeriane

PAISSONI, Carola

SPIRANEC, Laura

BOSKOVIC, Josipa

BIH

POL

SLO

HUN

MNE

FRA

SLO

BIH

SLO

FRA

ROU

MNE

FRA

ITA

CRO

BIH
1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



European Judo Cup Sarajevo 2015
Sarajevo (BIH), 21-22 Mar 2015

-78 kg
12 Judoka

20-Mar-2015 - 20:24:49 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

MENTOUOPOU, Geraldine

KORACIN, Ajda

SUSIC, Tijana

DEL PUPPO, Marie

BENCA, Hana

TILLMANNS, Julia

APOTEKAR, Klara

ROSETTA, Melora

SABINA, Haracic

MAIRHOFER, Sarah

POLAVDER, Lucija

ULRICH, Marjorie

FRA

SLO

BIH

FRA

BIH

GER

SLO

ITA

BIH

AUT

SLO

FRA

MENTOUOPOU, Geraldine

DEL PUPPO, Marie

APOTEKAR, Klara

MAIRHOFER, Sarah

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



European Judo Cup Sarajevo 2015
Sarajevo (BIH), 21-22 Mar 2015 +78 kg

5 Judoka

20-Mar-2015 - 20:24:49 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

DELPLANQUE, Alice FRA

CERIC, Larisa BIH

SZIGETVARI, Mercedesz HUN

ARNAUTOVIC, Jelena BIH

NIKIC, Jovana MNE

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

DELPLANQUE, Alice
CERIC, Larisa

SZIGETVARI, Mercedesz
ARNAUTOVIC, Jelena

DELPLANQUE, Alice
NIKIC, Jovana

CERIC, Larisa
SZIGETVARI, Mercedesz

ARNAUTOVIC, Jelena
NIKIC, Jovana

DELPLANQUE, Alice
SZIGETVARI, Mercedesz

CERIC, Larisa
ARNAUTOVIC, Jelena

SZIGETVARI, Mercedesz
NIKIC, Jovana

DELPLANQUE, Alice
ARNAUTOVIC, Jelena

CERIC, Larisa
NIKIC, Jovana

FRA
BIH

HUN
BIH

FRA
MNE

BIH
HUN

BIH
MNE

FRA
HUN

BIH
BIH

HUN
MNE

FRA
BIH

BIH
MNE

Final Results
1.

2.

3.

3.


